Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

06370099

Cocomaya Limited

| e,
Anthony Harry Hyams
Allan House

10 John Princes Street
London

W1G 0AH

the liquidator(s§ of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 25 October 2013

Signed X

Date 25 October 2013

—————

™.
Marriotts Recovery LLP [
Allan House i For Official Use
10 John Pnnces Street Ins
London
W1G 0AH

Ref CO52T/AHH/SS/SJ

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

i

28/10/2013 #379
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Cocomaya Limited

on the 25 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name el NMawuEL YEensTe N
~3 LAY NG

Signed P&YM‘M —
2SS oamby” 2015




1

Cocomaya Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 October 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Leasehold Property 6,154 21 NIL
Improvement to Property 165,641 00 NIL
Rent Deposit 63,437 00 Uncertain
Sale of the Business 47,030 Q0 47,030 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 47,030 00

Slgnaturew pate 25 \\° \ \2
/




Cocomaya Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 October 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 47,030 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 47,030 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
47,030 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 47,030 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 47,030 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 47,030 Q0
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fleating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 265,610 63
TLT Investments Corp 240,958 00
Directors 624 877 12
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 118,150 69
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 67,430 88
South Kensington Estates Ltd 70,380 77
1,387,408 19
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,340,378 19)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,340,378 19)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2,000 00
2,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,342,378 19)

Signature 'S\&) (‘M Datezg \m\ \2
=




VAN

é@l amnjeubig

L 6¥5'202 THZ ZM ‘uopuo ‘asenbg Jybneuuo) 6z ueyy auep ZOMD
8l g8l'zy dry 8LOM ‘uopuoT ‘ssenbg [lassny 6v/8Y d11 diysiaupied ueyy ayt LOMO
€6 LLE'LY NV NiM ‘uopuoT ‘J19ang Jayeg g ‘Juawpedaq unodoy Auadoid d 11 jueld Jybiuy 00MD
29 68Y AN LHY ‘Aaung ‘mypay 19ans YbiH 09 P11 (Mn) @sea ON} 0012
69 051'8L1 ZZ) 863N 'suk) uodn ajiseomaN ‘ucjuagBuoT maip Yied uojuag ‘zoze d9 WY 'NHOI JAVd swosng g anuardy WH 90HO
86 0ed'L9 avl §47 ‘joodiaan ‘Joang sawer ‘asnoy ueiBay '100)4 Yig Iun Aduaaosuj jeuoneN 1YA swojsny 'g anuaasy WH GOHD
GE bO. dfZ ZMN ‘uopuc? 'peoy 1gjnoad YUoN 0001 ‘G %00)g ‘2I01S9)es GG L- 0GLL Wun fiojae 4 81e1000UD BWOH POHO
€5 04201 LNZ €3 ‘uopuo ‘pueis| ysl4 ‘peoy noig UOg g UBULIOY H €0HO
ANO
00 88¢E'Z MIMS ‘uopuon] Pasg aaelbjag 1emo” ¢z ‘alen) lingg '100[4 punoig) ‘901G JSLUIOISNT) jusuinioay sheH LOHD
00 v¥¥ D00 119 ‘MobsE|S) ‘Blels] [euysnpu| 8pisapA|D ‘PeCY [0YSPAID ¥ uea( g Jnow|io 0092
ov 221 dO¢ LN ‘peoy x3ss3 g€y ‘asnoH A01a7 4¢ Jun Buiohosy Ase3 ajiy 1sad 1040
89 129} AVl 69Y ‘sawey] uo A3|usH 'pecy UOIEIS t| ‘aNH 3YL droio fKapi4 00492
80 142 Z1€ 019 'xass3 ‘uojybno ‘ajejs3 [euisnpu| poomyeQ ‘asnoH poomyeo pi7 di09 poomyeQ 0:d|3 €032
80 L09'L X8 NN ‘uoidweypoN ‘uciybnog ‘aue Asjuny ‘smap [Rquiry | Spueig poojoin3 2030
00652/2 NH9 SZHE 'UONIN MaN * PEOY UCHEIS G-L| P17 UOHANASUOY SMRIQ €002
00 il QY8 91 79 '3IYSIBISEON0ID ‘PIOJBI0D YJed SSauISNg JBYsSNy pajywi subisag Sda 2049
SZer 730 LdN ‘aaysyinowuoly ‘Auuaaebiagy ‘wsm)ic) ‘asnoy puepany ‘p1 189 pai3 sup sinoae4 Buippapa AIQ L0ao
00 8€0'L DXE 9YH ‘POOMULION ‘ZHZ X0g Od logua) Jsad 19a10s1q 0002
00 9G1 #60vY ‘0IUQ ‘AQUBnojiAn Hoayooo | uaiey Auedwo) 1amo|4 pazi|eishi)) 8000
by ¥92 ¥aS N3 ‘uopuoT ‘peoy] 19]580187 D91 B3] Useud §009
L6 ¥8L'E 775 8MS 'UOpUOT ‘BUET St BUIN 1IN UBPIRD JUBAOD MBN /Z-7Ed PIT MN Spood 8l JISSEID €000
00 0990} d08 JLMS 'UOPUOT UBISUILIISBAN 198BS BUOPIA ¥9 ‘l[BH AND Jajsuiunsap jo Ao 2000
LE 028 1891 86HQ 'uebiowe|D yinog 'Yipsed ‘peoy a0Ysalo ‘Wiod Yinos Pi1 a4 qqnud L0202
06 ¥0'z 1SE ZMS ‘uopuoT ‘|IIH Weyleang ‘pecy sanieAepm 96 i saomiag Buippng g [eouos|3 yiedsiybug 90499
Or 002 NVF L LS 'Uopuo 'eassageg 19a4s oysd -1 sefiojny easiajjeq 5080
00000142 138 8VH 'X3s3|ppiy ‘2/emBpg ‘sue usalg) £6 uisjsuseg [sor 7080
0l ¥22'L YME §Ln9 Aaung ‘Asiaquied 'v5g xog O d ses ysaug 20890
S0 601 Yyl LHQ ‘weyng ‘moy 30Uapiaold ‘3L weying ‘M idsg ad 19 0099
00 82€'L12 ANB ¥LAA 'UOpUOT ‘3SNOH HOOIqUIN G} tweq-iy plem 20v0
002L2'¢ NdZ €40 ‘Wpie] Yied ssauisng [eyde) ‘Aemyied Juiod (eyded gy pun P17 swalshg [91ky L0V
§800S'L XOZ 8LAM ‘snyspiojusH ‘piofiem ‘peoy AsupAs g {(p1ofiBAA) PIT N EDIAY 00v0
3 sSalppy aweN Aoy

sio)pals) Auedwon - g
pajiwi efewos0)

et




61°80v°28¢'L Buyejo) saujug zg
00 856'0¥C 8AIZ HSIN NO "0ju0I0} ‘Q0pZ dUNS ISBAA IS UBNND G9 diog sjusunsanu) 171 <010
15 81L9 XX L 1S aaysyiag 'ybnolS ‘snusay asoluop ‘ajers] Buiper] yuad v Hun Anunod g umo 101D
8L 810y MLE BENS ‘UOPUIMS 'pEZ X0F Od P17 SN JOlEMA SaLIBY L 001D
L1 088°0L a7Z LMS 'UOpuOT ‘83l ([smwol) €28 sajejs3 uojbuisuay yinog 1080
62 902 HHG S¥d 'BUIYSEIUET ‘U0ISBId ‘[leH Y201S07 ‘J9anS PIEAA ‘I U3 uapiand ‘g-¢ SN 1sng moquiey ¥0HO
1€ €60'0¢ XNZ 8/ 'UCpuOT ‘18ang UOJUIOH ‘jled umol uswjedsq [eoueuld  eas|ayn ¢ uojbuisuay Jo ybnolog [efoy ey £OHD
8S €L 306 4L M 'uopu0 19a1g sawer Jaddn | adueuLopad Aand £0d0
9L ve Ve LLM 'U0pUOT 981G sIaulag £€-62 P17 Ae100g Jybry Buiwiogiad 2040
¥l 6GF 9L1¢ LENQ 'sau 3N ‘Aqswuo ‘slels3 pu) SQUNH Yinog 'g peoy 9)e1s] ‘esnoH SERY GZ SSE|O S,uosiaged 10dO
00 000’9 807 £MS 'UopuOT ‘18a.S JBUIIN 6 |ear eddijiyd 00dD
V1Z 6¥
8.0, ‘PuEfiooS ‘MoBseS) YINOS "HoIMISald 'peOY 3AYS WEd SSauisng YINAPET ‘Z 2 | Shun wawdinbg Buuaren AepixeN LOND
ov el HE8 EAM 'UOPUOT 'UOYDY 'PEOY UIISOY ‘leasnpu| ASimoy ‘| Jun UOS|SN OONO
2691 8.6 PAD ‘SPue|pI 1S9 'Auaac) ‘lIiH BjiL ‘esor) suuig 6} xoedpIy OWO
¥ ZE6'6S HL9 OMN ‘UopuoT] Hed Sussn) ‘anuaAy 3[jIAS00Ig 4§ ellay 9. A COWD
00 89t NHY ZIW )y ‘isaydoy ‘aers] AnD Aempey ‘aso) tadading *asnoy eleg gz aing 2oUBUIIBI PPN LOWD
00 €LY av¥ 81S ‘piRUCIQ 'sudisun ‘peoy uie 'X9|dWwoD [BLISNPUI SUSISUMT ‘BSNOH LOZINY P17 sjuaipaibul YSW o0WD
¥S GbGL Hd8 8L AA 'JIONBAA JUBDSBID JHYUBI) BL-GL uayay '3 Jeg uopuot €010
§G /6€ 8N 241 ‘aaysdoiyg ‘piojja) ‘peoy ucibuiuuoq ‘HnoY Wyd 19aQ 032147 2010
00 ¢ss 437 61N ‘uopuo '‘peoy ASSUIOH g6p ‘9snol uoijelabujay uoljesablyay uopuoy LO1D
8z ¢9¢ Ngs g0 sbpuque ‘peoy weyelqian ‘Aayows wieq 1oary JNOAB|{ |26 0012
02¢L1L AMB GES 'PIBIJAYS 'PIRYSBI00] ‘Bue] Ul AuiAa)y €0AD
3 sSalppy awepn Aoy

sJ0}1pas) Auedwon - g
pajwi] eAew0209

’

~"




a% < amnjeubig
AN

000'Z Bujjjejo) sauuy ¢
Ot c 144 0 8NIZ HSIN NQ ‘0juoio] ‘00tz 8N ‘1SN 1S uannp 69 diog sjuawisaay) |71 00LH
00y 0 00y 0 THZ M ‘uopuoT ‘asenbg jybneuuod gz ueyy auer  QOMH
08¢ 0 08S 0 138 8vH 'xasajppipy ‘ssembp] 'aue usals) ¢£6 ulRlsulag |2or  00dH
08¢ 0 08% 0 ANS LM 'U0pUOT 'BSNOH j00IquaY G| ilweq-v plem  00vH
|lejoL B0 pPI0 joid S$salppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyasreys - 9
pajwil efewo209
d11 Aianoosy sypolie




